
2015 Meet By The Bay
Team Results
Oct 4, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 10/4/2015 9:56:16 PM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gold Star * 114.450 28.500 28.425 28.375 29.150
12 3 1

3020 Clara Degois Sainz 9.600
3017 Julia Hilding 9.475 9.475
3024 Rebecca Ma 9.425 9.625
3028 Anjali Pai 9.475
3030 Shelby Reimenschnitter 9.475 9.775
3025 Anne Mackenzie 9.500
3029 Dhanashri Purohit 9.450
3013 Paige Leone 9.7509.425

2 Twisters Sports * 112.350 28.150 28.625 28.150 27.425
24 1 2

3085 Saydee Blandini 9.450 9.600 9.1509.425
3091 Summer Young 9.400
3086 Allison Bricca 9.300 9.450
3089 Tanisha Kholiya 9.575 9.1759.400
3084 Sarah Tannenwald 9.1009.325

3 Gymtowne * 112.125 28.550 28.500 27.900 27.175
31 2 4

3040 Daniela Tolentino 9.650 9.475 9.2009.150
3035 Emma Lackner 9.550 9.525 9.475
3042 Kate Underwood 9.350
3043 Gabriella O'Connor 9.500
3039 Sierra Tiatia 9.275
3045 Darlene Harsana 9.000
3037 Olivia Miles 8.975

4 Sweet's * 111.150 28.300 27.625 28.125 27.100
43 6 3

3075 Apurva Pendse 9.625 9.150 9.1759.425
3080 Yvonne Podsadecki 9.425
3081 Caelyn Caprice Gonzales 9.250
3079 Aeshia Patague 9.400 8.9009.400
3078 Mikella Garcia 9.075
3077 Ankita Singh 9.0259.300
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5 Menlo Sparks * 110.025 27.925 27.900 27.575 26.625
55 5 5

3051 Erica Norton 9.450
3046 Honor Pimentel 9.375
3058 Nicole Sasagawa 9.100 9.150
3052 Amelia Liston 9.525 8.9009.275
3055 Natalie Tantisira 9.225 8.8509.275
3056 Molly Prober 9.025
3057 Evelyn Yandle 8.875

6 USA Sports * 108.925 27.200 27.925 27.225 26.575
66 4 6

3098 Bella Sol Padilla 9.200
3093 Aiyana Duran 9.025 9.350 9.125
3102 Alexis Barocio-Juarez 8.975 9.000
3101 Katrina Cantu 9.575 8.8259.050
3097 Julia Reynisson 9.000
3099 Li An Panfil 8.7509.050
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